
 1 

      

 
 

 
 

 

KAVERY KALA MANRAM 

“SAWING MACHINE PROJECT” 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Project Completion Report 
 

 
Sponsored by 

Care’s Foundation 

 



 2 

                            Project details   
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Description  detail Description 

Date of Proposal 23rd July 2020 

Project identified date & 
identifier  

23rd July 2020 

Kind of Project  Sawing machine project 

Date of work start 
23rd July 2020 

Date of project 
completion 

01st August 2020 

Date of reporting 
01st August 2020 

Name of beneficiary Naguleshwaran Ketheeshwary 

Age  38 

Location description  ½ Acre Plan, Utrupulum, Kilinochchi 

Land ownership   Self-owned 

NIC/NO 827575291v 

Family back ground  

Mother of 2 children aged 14 and 10. Husband died during the war in 2009. 
Older son is partially disabled but able to attend school. Mother died in 
December father unable to work of old age. Ketheeshwary was affected by 
selling in the war in her spine. At present Ketheeshwary  is tailoring. Due to 
spine injury she finds difficult to sit too long. She is kindly requesting a 
electric sewing machine. 

Number of children  2 

Total fund request from 
KKM 

51,599.00 

Total beneficiary 
contribution through 
their man power 

- 

Total Estimated 
 

51,599.00 



 3 

 
 
 

 
 

 

Kaveri Kala Manram 

Project financial progressing report with authorization 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           Authorized by  

        Administrative officer, 

 Kaveri Kala Manram 
 

 

Name of the project Sawing machine project 

Project analyzing  date 22 th  July 2020 

Proposal submitted date 23rd July 2020 

Project start date 23rd July 2020 

Project completion date   July 2020 

Total project beneficiaries 04 

Estimated budget as mention in proposal 51,599.00 

Funding from donor 51,599.00 

Actual spent for project 50,849.00 

Current funding status 750.00 

Project sponsor Care’s foundation 

Donation receipt No 472 – 501 - 540 

Payment Cheque  No 

Cheque  No Amount 

897404 45,999.00 

897401 250.00 

897403 4,600.00 

 50,849.00 

Vouchers No  

Project approved by 

Mr. S Puththisigamani, 

Treasurer, 

Kaveri Kala Manram. 

Implemented by Mr.M.Thibakar 

Reporting status Completion report 

Reporting by 
Kaveri Kala Manram 

Reporting Unit 

Account authorized by Mrs.K.Ketheswary 

Reporting submitted to 
Vanni Hope 

Members of the committee KKM. 

Reporting in KKM Website SCI/09 



 4 

 
 

                            Estimated budget and Spent  
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
All figures Unit Unit Cost Quantity 

Total 
estimated 

Spent 

A Materials 
 

A1 Sawing machine 01 45,999.00 1 45,999.00 45,999.00 

A2 Name board 01 1,000.00 1 1,000.00 250.00 

B Subtotal cost  
   

46,999.00 46,249.00 

C Admin cost     4,600.00 4,600.00 

D Total Cost     51,599.00 50,849.00 

 

 

 

 

 

Account authorized 



 5 

 
AGREEMENT  LETTER 

 

 

 



 6 

 

BILL’S WITH PAYMENT 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 7 

  PHOTO’S 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 



 8 

REPORT FROM PROJECT BENEFICIARY AFTER PROJECT COMPLETION 

 



 9 

THANKS   LETTER 

 
 


